M211951EN-C
User Guide
Vaisala Multi-Observation Gateway
MOG100
PUBLISHED BY
Vaisala Oyj
Vanha Nurmijärventie 21, FI-01670 Vantaa, Finland
P.O. Box 26, FI-00421 Helsinki, Finland

maintenance.
Table 3 MOG100 Options and Accessories
Option Details Order Code
MOG100 unit -
4G/3G/2G GSM antenna - 250327
Mounting kit - ASM211983
Sensor cable, M12/8(F)‑open for power/
maintenance
5 m (16 ft 5 in) 223283
Chapter 2 – Product Overview
5
Option Details Order Code
Sensor cable, M12/8(F)‑M12/8(F) for
AQT400/WXT536
0.8 m (2 ft 7 in) 248086
1.8 m (5 ft 10 in) 248090
Optional Accessories
Mounting kit for pole mast For 60 mm (2.36 in) pole APPKP60-SET1/2
For 75 mm (2.95 in) pole APPKP75-SET1/2
For 86 mm (3.39 in) pole APPKP86-SET1/2
For 100 mm (3.94 in) pole APPKP100-SET1/2
Sensor cable, M12/8(F)-M12/8(F) for
WXT536
5 m (16 ft 5 in) 248091
Service cable kit, including adapter,